YouGov / Jewish Chronicle Survey Results I Ou
What the world thinks

Sample Size: 2144 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 7th - 8th April 2014

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total |con | Lab | “° {ukip|con| Lab | MP | wale | Female | 18-24 | 25-30 |40-50| 60+ |ABC1 | c2DE | London | RESLOF [Midlands I} o | seottand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 2144 | X | X | X X ]661) 523 | 443 |1040| 1104 | 255 | 542 [ 733 | 613 |1222] 922 | 274 697 459 527 187

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Some faith schools wish to adapt their curriculum so that pupils
are taught in accordance with the school's religious outlook.
Thinking about those faith schools within the state system and
funded through taxation, do you think they should have the
freedom to do the following or treat this issue like most other state
secondary schools?
Teach "creationism" - that the world was created in broadly its
present form by God - as a legitimate scientific theory, on a par
with the theory of evolution.
Yes, they should have the freedom to do this 18 19 16 17 20| 20 19 15 16 19 20 18 16 18 18 17 17 19 15 18 17
No, they should treat this issue like most other state schools 67 71 70 71 73] 69 67 72 72 63 61 63 69 71 69 65 71 65 72 64 67
Not sure 15 11 14 12 6 |11 14 14 | 12 18 19 19 15 11| 13 18 11 16 12 18 15
Refrain from any form of sex education in school lessons
Yes, they should have the freedom to do this 9 10 8 9 12 | 11 9 5 10 9 15 8 7 12 10 9 11 8 10 8 13
No, they should treat this issue like most other state schools 82 83 84 89 83|83 84 87 82 83 74 81 85 83 84 81 82 82 83 84 79
Not sure 8 7 8 2 5 5 7 7 9 8 1 11 8 5 6 11 7 10 7 8 9
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